

SLP(C)No. 18377 OF 2002  
ITEM No.42

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18377/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/1999 in FA 99/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT JABALPUR)

KASTURIBAI (DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAMPA BAI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 09/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final hearing and disposal on a Friday.

Counter if filed on or before 17.3.2004 and rejoinder, if any, filed on or before 14.4.2004 sh  
all be taken on record.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master